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LAST FIRST UNIVERSITY Phone Fax Email 

Atkinson Larry Old Dominion University (757) 683-4926 (757) 683-5550 atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu 

Clough Lisa  East Carolina University (252) 328-1834  (252) 328-4178 cloughl@mail.ecu.edu 

Coburn Joe WHOI (508) 289-2624 (508) 540-8675 jcoburn@whoi.edu 

Collins Curtis  NPS (831) 656-3271 (831) 656-2712 collins@nps.navy.mil 

Corliss Bruce DUKE/UNC Marine L (919) 684-2951 (919) 684-5833 bruce.corliss@duke.edu 

Cowles Tim OSU 541 737-3966  541 737-2064  tjc@coas.oregonstate.edu 

DeSilva Annette UNOLS - URI (401) 874-6827 (401) 874-6167  office@unols.org 

Dieter Dolly NSF (703) 292-8581 (703) 292-3090 edieter@nsf.gov 

Flagg Charles  BNL (631) 344-3128  (631) 344-2060 flagg@bnl.gov 

Fornes Bill CORE (202) 332-0063 X220 (202) 332-8887 wfornes@COREocean.org 

Gardner Wilf TAMU (979) 845-7211 (979) 845-6331 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu 

Hansell  Dennis U Miami (305) 361-4078 (305) 361-4689 dhansell@rsmas.miami.edu 

Hebert David URI (401) 874-6610 (401) 874-6728 hebert@gso.uri.edu 

Hinton Robert Atlantic Marine (904)251-9952  904-829-3263 rmhinton@bellsouth.net 

Knox Bob. UCSD-SIO (858) 534-4729 (858) 822-5811 rknox@ucsd.edu  

Measures Chris U Hawaii (808) 956-5924 (808) 956-7112 chrism@soest.hawaii.edu 

Meehan James NMFS (301) 713-2363 (301) 713-1875 james.m.meehan@noaa.gov 

Pfeiffer Tim ONR (703) 696-6999 (703) 696-2710 pfeifft@onr.navy.mil  

Pittenger Dick  WHOI (508) 289-2597 (508) 457-2185 rpittenger@whoi.edu 

Poulos Steve U Hawaii (808) 956-6650 (808) 956-9971 poulos@poha.soest.hawaii.edu 

Prince Mike UNOLS - MLML (831) 632-4410 (831) 632-4413 office@unols.org 

Rabalais Steve LUMCON (985) 851-2808 (985) 851- 2863 srabalais@lumcon.edu 

Reeve Mike  NSF (703) 292-8581 (703) 292-9085 mreeve@nsf.gov 

Shipley Tom U TX at Austin (512) 471-0430 (512) 475-6338 tom@utig.ig.utexas.edu 



Smethie Bill LDEO (914) 365-8566 (845) 365-8176 bsmeth@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Taylor Paul  NAVOCEANO  (228) 688-5843 (228) 688-5602 taylorp@navo.navy.mil 

Ustach Joe Duke/UNC Marine L (252) 504-7579 (252) 504-7651 joeu@duke.edu 

White Beth NOAA  (301) 713-3435 X135 (301) 713-1541 elizabeth.white@noaa.gov 

Whitledge Terry U AK at Fairbanks (907) 474-7229 (907) 474-7204 terry@ims.uaf.edu 
 


